	25. 07.00		
1-31-92	0-1594 RE(07-03	Patent and Trademon Office	
		Patient and Trademark Office	
	settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ 10176	7000	
	ame of conveying party(ies):	g	
	JAMES W. CUNNINGHAM, TRUSTEE	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
	FOR: MAGSNOW, INC., BANKRUPTCY	Name: KABLE NEWS COMPANY, INC.	
	ESTATE	Internal Address:	
		Street Address: 16 S. WESLEY AVE. KABLE SQUARE	
	Individual(s)	·	
N N	General Partnership Corporation-State Corporation-State	City: MOUNT MORRIS State: IL ZIP: 61054	
q	Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship	
Addit	onal name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖸 Yes 🔍 No	Association General Partnership	
3 N	ature of conveyance:	U Limited Partnership.	
J. 1	Assignment / • Merger	Corporation-State / L	
ã	Security Agreement	Other	
9	Other	designation is attached:	
Exe	cution Date: MAY 9 2001	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
4. A	06-22-2001 MA65 now (stylized) 2, 407, 723		
	Additional numbers att	ached? 🖸 Yes 🔀 No	
∮ c	ame and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed: ame: DAVID A. BEALE ESQ.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
1	and. Dilly in the state of the		
ļh,	ternal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 30.00	
		☑ Enclosed	
.	- . ·	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
		Additionized to be charged to deposit account	
St	reet Address: 355 N.E. 5TH NVE., SUITE #1	8. Deposit account number:	
-			
ci	ty: DELRAY BEACH State: FL ZIP: 33483	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
- /-	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
	atement and signature. the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy		
	o the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document.	наион із ігие апо сотгестало апу атаслео сору із а тие сору	
	_		
-	DAVID A ISFALE Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
	**	Total number of pages comprising cover \$59700	
0 21	No. 0551-0011 (exp. 4/94)	TRADEMARK	
	REEL: 002322 FRAME: 0719		

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARKS & COPYRIGHTS

Whereas, MAGSNOW, INC., a Texas corporation, having its principal offices at 11325 Gemini Lane, Dallas, Texas 75229, has adopted, used, is using and is the owner of the following trademark now registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office: Trademark Date of Registration Registration No. MAGSnow (stylized) 2,407,723 11/28/2000 Whereas, MAGSNOW, INC. is the owner of the above registered marks; and Whereas, KABLE NEWS COMPANY, INC., an Illinois corporation, having offices at 16 S. Wesley Avenue, Kable Square, Mount Morris, IL 61054, is desirous of acquiring said registered trademarks and copyrights, Now, Therefore, in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, MAGSNOW, INC. hereby assigns to KABLE NEWS COMPANY, INC. all right, title and interest in the United States in and to said trademark and all copyrights, whether registered or not, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademarks and copyrights and registrations thereof and the right to sue for and recover the same in Assignee's own name. Signed at _____, this __q + L day of _____, 2001. MAGSNOW, INC. **DEBTOR** in Bankruptcy IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY OURT FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS DALLAS DIVISION State of Texas SS: County of Dallas On this Glad day of May , 2001, personally appeared James W. Cunningham, to me known and known to me to be Trustee of MAGSNOW, INC.[or who has produced (type of identification) 1.0 as identification] the assignor above named, and acknowledged under oath that he executed the foregoing Assignment on behalf of said assignor and pursuant to authority duly received pursuant to Order of the Bankruptcy Court dated 519 /01

SARAH P. BOCK
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

Commission Expires

Number

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 06/22/2001 REEL: 002322 FRAME: 0720